
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

644 

47 

50 

22 

51 

10 

11 

43 

49 

70 

33 

650 

85 

2 

23 

46 

45 

92 

16 

167 

330 

4 

Name 

Gerhard SEDLACEK 
Amanda HENNESSY 
David BECVAR 
Michael PUTZ 
Jaroslav REJKA 
Marcus LIPP 
Markus MAIR 
Dominic MAKOLM 
Thomas DÄTWYLER 
Gerald MÜLLER 
Elmar EIFERT 
Peter HOLLERER 
Alexander WECHSELBERGER 
Astrid WITZANY 
Guenter STEPHAN 
Robert DUBLER 
Bruno KNÜSLI 
Bernd MATZER 
Thomas BOEHLER 
Thomas LEHNER 
Alfred PIESINGER 
Christian SCHALLENBERG 

Nat 
AUT 

USA 

CZE 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

SUI 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

DBRC 

prototech 

JR12 - Lynx 

prototech 

prototech 

Sahl Engineering 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

MSC Olching 

scuderia giallo 

Wechselberger Racing 

Team Witzany 

Team Mastalier 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

Old Skool Garage - Racin

MSC St. Agatha 

Lanybook Racing 

Bike 
Porsche 964 Turbo 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Jaguar XJS 

BMW 2002 

Jaguar XJS 

Alfa Romeo Alfetta GT 1.8 

Alfa Romeo 1750 GT Am 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

Opel Kadett C 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 911 RSR 79 

Alfasud Sprint 

Ford Mustang 

MG B 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Sunbeam Tiger 

Chevrolet Corvette C4 

Ginetta G33 

Alfa Romeo Sud Sprint 

KIA Sephia 

BMW 2002ti 

ccm 

3600 

7500 

5400 

1999 

5996 

1995 

1988 

2000 

1998 

1993 

2000 

3600 

1599 

4785 

1798 

5000 

4200 

5700 

3900 

1600 

1600 

1998 

Vintage 

1990 

1968 

1981 

1972 

1977 

1975 

1971 

1976 

1979 

1974 

1975 

1979 

1977 

1965 

1972 

1956 

1965 

1985 

1985 

1976 

2000 

1970 

Best Tm 

2:07.591 
2:12.474 
2:12.694 
2:13.833 
2:15.389 
2:16.086 
2:16.933 
2:17.724 
2:18.549 
2:19.017 
2:19.801 
2:20.452 
2:21.310 
2:21.346 
2:21.814 
2:22.802 
2:23.533 
2:23.900 
2:25.986 
2:26.255 
2:28.072 
2:31.040 

Diff 

4.883 

5.103 

6.242 

7.798 

8.495 

9.342 

10.133 

10.958 

11.426 

12.210 

12.861 

13.719 

13.755 

14.223 

15.211 

15.942 

16.309 

18.395 

18.664 

20.481 

23.449 

Laps 
3 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

7 

3 

8 

4 

7 

3 

4 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

5 

2 

7 

4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2020. 07. 04. 8:51:47 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

Histo Cup K / STW -2500 / PCC 

RESULT - Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:27:43 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 04. 08:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

47 

51 

22 

43 

49 

2 

16 

23 

330 

92 

46 

70 

10 

50 

167 

45 

33 

11 

85 

Name 

Amanda HENNESSY 

Jaroslav REJKA 

Michael PUTZ 

Dominic MAKOLM 

Thomas DÄTWYLER 

Astrid WITZANY 

Thomas BOEHLER 

Guenter STEPHAN 

Alfred PIESINGER 

Bernd MATZER 

Robert DUBLER 

Gerald MÜLLER 

Marcus LIPP 

David BECVAR 

Thomas LEHNER 

Bruno KNÜSLI 

Elmar EIFERT 

Markus MAIR 

Alexander WECHSELBERGER 

Nat 

USA 

CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

SUI 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

JR12 - Lynx 

prototech 

Sahl Engineering 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

Team Witzany 

Team Mastalier 

Old Skool Garage - Raci

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

prototech 

DBRC 

MSC St. Agatha 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

MSC Olching 

prototech 

Wechselberger Racing 

Car 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Jaguar XJS 

BMW 2002 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

Opel Kadett C 

Ford Mustang 

Ginetta G33 

MG B 

KIA Sephia 

Chevrolet Corvette C4 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

Alfa Romeo Alfetta GT 1.8 

Jaguar XJS 

Alfa Romeo Sud Sprint 

Sunbeam Tiger 

BMW 2002 

Alfa Romeo 1750 GT Am 

Alfasud Sprint 

Vintage 

1968 

1977 

1972 

1976 

1979 

1965 

1985 

1972 

2000 

1985 

1956 

1974 

1975 

1981 

1976 

1965 

1975 

1971 

1977 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

8 

6 

6 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

26:53.746 

27:15.021 

27:30.307 

27:41.981 

27:51.778 

28:23.029 

28:23.698 

29:11.425 

29:24.800 

27:16.764 

27:53.472 

28:01.338 

19:06.122 

14:11.022 

15:24.709 

7:27.495 

7:52.325 

2:54.391 

7.388 

Diff 

21.275 

36.561 

48.235 

58.032 

1:29.283 

1:29.952 

2:17.679 

2:31.054 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:11.785 

2:12.178 

2:15.519 

2:16.680 

2:15.947 

2:19.718 

2:17.893 

2:22.054 

2:21.236 

2:21.865 

2:24.868 

2:17.567 

2:14.821 

2:13.756 

2:21.235 

2:19.674 

2:23.319 

2:48.308 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

Margin of Victory 

21.275 

Avg. Speed 

126,890 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.785 

Best Speed 

129,484 

Best Lap by 

47 - Amanda HENNESSY 

Printed: 2020. 07. 04. 13:57:39 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

Histo Cup K / STW -2500 / PCC 

RESULT - Rennen 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:27:56 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 04. 13:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

644 
134 
116 
171 
165 
645 
103 
650 
274 
56 
117 
195 
199 
628 
641 

Name 

Gerhard SEDLACEK 
Riko FÜRTBAUER 
Roger BOLLIGER 
Erich PETRAKOVITS 
Christian SCHNEIDER 
Toni ZISSER 
Urs STEFFEN 
Peter HOLLERER 
Klaus HOLZINGER 
Peter DUBSKY 
Marcus BEREUTER 
Michael MEIER 
Markus KEY 
Erich J. G. BARTOSCHKA 
Manfred NIEDERHOF 

Nat 
AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

Team 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

RCC - SÜD 

Team Bullvestor 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

scuderia giallo 

MSC Rottenegg, R-Moto

Dubsky Racing 

Bereuter Motorsport 

key enterprises 

Blacka Racing 

Bike 
Porsche 964 Turbo 

Ford GT40 

Pontiac Trans AM 

Ford Capri Sahlspeed Turbo 

Alfetta GTV6 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Triumph GT8 

Porsche 911 RSR 79 

BMW 325i E30 

Jaguar RAM D-Type 

Chevrolet Corvette C3 

Ford Torino Nascar 

Chevrolet Late Model 

Porsche 944 Turbo S 

Porsche 911 RSR 74 

ccm 

3600 

5000 

8075 

3400 

2959 

2479 

5300 

3600 

2700 

4200 

6856 

5900 

5800 

2479 

3600 

Vintage 

1990 

1968 

1971 

1982 

1981 

1986 

1967 

1979 

1985 

1965 

1981 

1973 

1983 

1989 

1973 

Best Tm 

2:01.253 
2:04.125 
2:04.799 
2:06.782 
2:08.089 
2:10.503 
2:15.947 
2:19.403 
2:25.789 
2:34.833 

Diff 

2.872 

3.546 

5.529 

6.836 

9.250 

14.694 

18.150 

24.536 

33.580 

Laps 
5 

8 

6 

3 

6 

8 

6 

5 

3 

5 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2020. 07. 04. 10:47:19 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

Histo Cup +2500 / PCC 

RESULT - Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:21:11 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 04. 10:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

116 
644 
171 
645 
103 
650 

165 
274 
134 
56 
117 
195 
199 
628 
641 

Name 

Roger BOLLIGER 

Gerhard SEDLACEK 

Erich PETRAKOVITS 

Toni ZISSER 

Urs STEFFEN 

Peter HOLLERER 

Christian SCHNEIDER 

Klaus HOLZINGER 

Riko FÜRTBAUER 

Peter DUBSKY 

Marcus BEREUTER 

Michael MEIER 

Markus KEY 

Erich J. G. BARTOSCHKA 

Manfred NIEDERHOF 

Nat 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

Team 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

RCC - SÜD 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 
scuderia giallo 

Team Bullvestor 
MSC Rottenegg, R-Moto

Dubsky Racing 
Bereuter Motorsport 

key enterprises 
Blacka Racing 

Car 

Pontiac Trans AM 

Porsche 964 Turbo 

Ford Capri Sahlspeed Turbo 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Triumph GT8 

Porsche 911 RSR 79 

Alfetta GTV6 

BMW 325i E30 

Ford GT40 

Jaguar RAM D-Type 

Chevrolet Corvette C3 

Ford Torino Nascar 

Chevrolet Late Model 

Porsche 944 Turbo S 

Porsche 911 RSR 74 

Vintage 

1971 

1990 

1982 

1986 

1967 

1979 

1981 

1985 

1968 

1965 

1981 

1973 

1983 

1989 

1973 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

7 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

25:38.669 

26:03.493 

26:15.606 

27:04.237 

27:27.897 

26:29.724 

15:31.917 

21:33.974 

4:22.560 

Diff 

24.824 

36.937 

1:25.568 

1:49.228 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:06.017 

2:05.361 

2:08.016 

2:11.018 

2:14.806 

2:21.313 

2:07.871 

2:20.590 

2:07.857 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

#645 - Track Limits - 20 sec. penalty 

Margin of Victory 

24.824 

Avg. Speed 

133,081 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.361 

Best Speed 

136,119 

Best Lap by 

644 - Gerhard SEDLACEK 

Printed: 2020. 07. 04. 16:36:36 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

Histo Cup +2500 / PCC 

RESULT - Rennen 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:04:13 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 04. 15:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

171 
116 
165 
645 
103 
51 
22 
11 
70 
43 
650 
2 
16 
92 
274 
49 
23 
46 
45 
167 
330 

Name 

Erich PETRAKOVITS 
Roger BOLLIGER 
Christian SCHNEIDER 
Toni ZISSER 
Urs STEFFEN 
Jaroslav REJKA 
Michael PUTZ 
Markus MAIR 
Gerald MÜLLER 
Dominic MAKOLM 
Peter HOLLERER 
Astrid WITZANY 
Thomas BOEHLER 
Bernd MATZER 
Klaus HOLZINGER 
Thomas DÄTWYLER 
Guenter STEPHAN 
Robert DUBLER 
Bruno KNÜSLI 
Thomas LEHNER 
Alfred PIESINGER 

Nat 
AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

SUI 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 
RCC - SÜD 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

Team Bullvestor 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

JR12 - Lynx 

prototech 

prototech 

Sahl Engineering 

scuderia giallo 

Team Witzany 

Old Skool Garage - Racin

MSC Rottenegg, R-Moto

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

Team Mastalier 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

MSC St. Agatha 

Bike 
Ford Capri Sahlspeed Turbo 

Pontiac Trans AM 

Alfetta GTV6 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Triumph GT8 

Jaguar XJS 

BMW 2002 

Alfa Romeo 1750 GT Am 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

Porsche 911 RSR 79 

Ford Mustang 

Ginetta G33 

Chevrolet Corvette C4 

BMW 325i E30 

Opel Kadett C 

MG B 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Sunbeam Tiger 

Alfa Romeo Sud Sprint 

KIA Sephia 

ccm 

3400 

8075 

2959 

2479 

5300 

5996 

1999 

1988 

1993 

2000 

3600 

4785 

3900 

5700 

2700 

1998 

1798 

5000 

4200 

1600 

1600 

Vintage 

1982 

1971 

1981 

1986 

1967 

1977 

1972 

1971 

1974 

1976 

1979 

1965 

1985 

1985 

1985 

1979 

1972 

1956 

1965 

1976 

2000 

Best Tm 

2:07.203 
2:07.640 
2:07.777 
2:08.688 
2:11.489 
2:12.727 
2:13.755 
2:15.353 
2:16.299 
2:16.768 
2:18.788 
2:19.551 
2:19.563 
2:19.909 
2:20.600 
2:20.641 
2:21.656 
2:22.366 
2:23.631 
2:23.993 
2:25.378 

Diff 

0.437 

0.574 

1.485 

4.286 

5.524 

6.552 

8.150 

9.096 

9.565 

11.585 

12.348 

12.360 

12.706 

13.397 

13.438 

14.453 

15.163 

16.428 

16.790 

18.175 

Laps 
8 

4 

7 

4 

6 

7 

6 

7 

2 

5 

5 

9 

9 

7 

9 

3 

8 

3 

4 

3 

7 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2020. 07. 05. 10:06:53 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

Histo Cup K / STW / PCC 

RESULT - Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:31:05 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 05. 09:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

116 
645 
103 
22 
43 
11 
70 
51 
49 
274 
650 
16 
92 
45 
330 
2 
46 
56 
23 
165 
171 
167 

Name 

Roger BOLLIGER 

Toni ZISSER 

Urs STEFFEN 

Michael PUTZ 

Dominic MAKOLM 

Markus MAIR 

Gerald MÜLLER 

Jaroslav REJKA 

Thomas DÄTWYLER 

Klaus HOLZINGER 

Peter HOLLERER 

Thomas BOEHLER 

Bernd MATZER 

Bruno KNÜSLI 

Alfred PIESINGER 

Astrid WITZANY 

Robert DUBLER 

Peter DUBSKY 

Guenter STEPHAN 

Christian SCHNEIDER 

Erich PETRAKOVITS 

Thomas LEHNER 

Nat 

SUI 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

GER 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 
prototech 
Sahl Engineering 
prototech 

JR12 - Lynx 
Mohrenkopf Dubler 
MSC Rottenegg, R-Moto
scuderia giallo 

Old Skool Garage - Raci
Mohrenkopf Dubler 

Team Witzany 
Mohrenkopf Dubler 
Dubsky Racing 
Team Mastalier 
Team Bullvestor 
RCC - SÜD 
MSC St. Agatha 

Car 

Pontiac Trans AM 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Triumph GT8 

BMW 2002 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

Alfa Romeo 1750 GT Am 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

Jaguar XJS 

Opel Kadett C 

BMW 325i E30 

Porsche 911 RSR 79 

Ginetta G33 

Chevrolet Corvette C4 

Sunbeam Tiger 

KIA Sephia 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Jaguar RAM D-Type 

MG B 

Alfetta GTV6 

Ford Capri Sahlspeed Turbo 

Alfa Romeo Sud Sprint 

Vintage 

1971 

1986 

1967 

1972 

1976 

1971 

1974 

1977 

1979 

1985 

1979 

1985 

1985 

1965 

2000 

1965 

1956 

1965 

1972 

1981 

1982 

1976 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

3 

Total Tm 

21:36.108 

21:57.673 

22:22.255 

22:34.696 

22:58.265 

23:05.140 

23:08.537 

23:10.188 

23:12.537 

23:28.375 

23:37.809 

21:38.075 

21:39.878 

21:41.457 

21:49.792 

22:01.031 

22:11.739 

22:16.783 

21:43.298 

13:19.893 

11:00.142 

7:48.643 

Diff 

21.565 

46.147 

58.588 

1:22.157 

1:29.032 

1:32.429 

1:34.080 

1:36.429 

1:52.267 

2:01.701 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:07.408 

2:10.310 

2:12.832 

2:13.777 

2:15.997 

2:15.024 

2:14.594 

2:16.726 

2:17.163 

2:16.112 

2:18.797 

2:17.687 

2:21.334 

2:21.468 

2:22.308 

2:23.156 

2:21.515 

2:32.441 

2:26.532 

2:09.599 

2:07.577 

2:24.138 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

Margin of Victory 

21.565 

Avg. Speed 

131,656 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.408 

Best Speed 

133,932 

Best Lap by 

116 - Roger BOLLIGER 

Printed: 2020. 07. 05. 13:30:30 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

Histo Cup K / STW / PCC 

RESULT  - Rennen 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:06:23 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 05. 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified (120% = 2:34.588) 

No. 

112 

120 

100 

199 

115 

106 

108 

183 

273 

114 

172 

272 

110 

269 

888 

220 

270 

444 

271 

221 

117 

171 

Name 

Lando GRAF von WEDEL 

Herbert KARRER 

Herbert LEITNER 

Stefan RAUSCHER 

Alexis GRAF von WEDEL 

Leon UNGER 

Leopold UNGER 

Franz-Josef STOPPER 

Patrick WEISS 

Christian GRAF von WEDEL 

Sebastian SPIEGELBERGER 

Gerhard WEISS 

Rupert W 

Daniel BRAUNSTEIN 

Peter HINDERER 

Günter STRIRK 

Lukas BRAUNSTEIN 

Lud PRUNNBAUER 

Walter BRAUNSTEIN 

Christian HADWIGER 

Maximilian WINKLER 

Sanel CEHIC 

Nat 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

BIH 

Team 

Gotcha Racing 

TCCA 

Team Leitner Racing 

i-move racegroup 

Gotcha Racing 

Auto Unger 

Auto Unger 

CSC Stopper Racing 

Team WSS 

Gotcha Racing 

ASP Produkt 

Team WSS 

TCCA 

Team WSS 

Automobilsportverein Br

Team WSS 

Prunnbauer Racing Team

Team WSS 

Automobilsportverein Br

Bike 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i E30 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i E30 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i Challenge 

Mini JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i Challenge 

Mini Cooper JCW 

BMW 325i E30 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

ccm 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2494 

2500 

2500 

2476 

2500 

2500 

2500 

1598 

2500 

2500 

1600 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

Vintage 

1989 

1988 

1989 

1988 

1989 

1988 

1986 

1988 

1989 

1989 

1988 

1988 

1990 

1989 

2008 

1989 

1989 

2004 

1999 

1990 

1988 

1987 

Best Tm 

2:08.824 

2:09.173 

2:10.560 

2:10.585 

2:10.613 

2:11.249 

2:11.654 

2:12.462 

2:12.728 

2:12.972 

2:13.637 

2:13.943 

2:15.883 

2:18.989 

2:19.007 

2:19.761 

2:20.124 

2:27.647 

2:52.687 

Diff 

0.349 

1.736 

1.761 

1.789 

2.425 

2.830 

3.638 

3.904 

4.148 

4.813 

5.119 

7.059 

10.165 

10.183 

10.937 

11.300 

18.823 

43.863 

Laps 

3 

6 

7 

6 

4 

7 

6 

6 

4 

5 

8 

6 

6 

4 

5 

6 

6 

5 

4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2020. 07. 04. 9:27:22 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

BMW 325 Challange / Mini 

RESULT - Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:54:46 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 04. 08:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified (120% = 2:34.958) 

No. 

112 

199 

106 

273 

120 

108 

115 

114 

183 

100 

172 

272 

110 

269 

221 

220 

888 

270 

444 

271 

Name 

Lando GRAF von WEDEL 

Stefan RAUSCHER 

Leon UNGER 

Patrick WEISS 

Herbert KARRER 

Leopold UNGER 

Alexis GRAF von WEDEL 

Christian GRAF von WEDEL 

Franz-Josef STOPPER 

Klexi ALTMANN 

Sebastian SPIEGELBERGER 

Gerhard WEISS 

Rupert W 

Walter BRAUNSTEIN 

Christian HADWIGER 

Günter STRIRK 

Peter HINDERER 

Lukas BRAUNSTEIN 

Lud PRUNNBAUER 

Daniel BRAUNSTEIN 

Nat 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

Gotcha Racing 

i-move racegroup 

Auto Unger 

Team WSS 

TCCA 

Auto Unger 

Gotcha Racing 

Gotcha Racing 

CSC Stopper Racing 

Team Leitner Racing 

ASP Produkt 

Team WSS 

TCCA 

Team WSS 

Automobilsportverein Br

Automobilsportverein Br

Team WSS 

Prunnbauer Racing Team

Team WSS 

Bike 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i E30 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i E30 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

Mini JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

Mini Cooper JCW 

BMW 325i E30 

ccm 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2494 

2500 

2476 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

1598 

2500 

1600 

2500 

Vintage 

1989 

1988 

1988 

1989 

1988 

1986 

1989 

1989 

1988 

1989 

1988 

1988 

1990 

1989 

1990 

1989 

2008 

1989 

2004 

1999 

Best Tm 

2:09.132 

2:10.649 

2:10.687 

2:11.300 

2:11.635 

2:11.723 

2:12.136 

2:13.351 

2:13.407 

2:14.056 

2:14.358 

2:14.510 

2:15.683 

2:16.056 

2:16.466 

2:18.888 

2:20.673 

2:20.814 

2:31.999 

2:40.712 

Diff 

1.517 

1.555 

2.168 

2.503 

2.591 

3.004 

4.219 

4.275 

4.924 

5.226 

5.378 

6.551 

6.924 

7.334 

9.756 

11.541 

11.682 

22.867 

31.580 

Laps 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

2 

4 

8 

9 

10 

8 

4 

6 

8 

7 

2 

7 

7 

6 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2020. 07. 05. 11:04:23 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

BMW 325 Challange / Mini 

RESULT - Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:02:44 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 05. 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

112 

100 

199 

120 

183 

114 

272 

888 

172 

110 

270 

221 

220 

115 

271 

269 

273 

444 

108 

106 

117 

171 

Name 

Lando GRAF von WEDEL 

Herbert LEITNER 

Stefan RAUSCHER 

Herbert KARRER 

Franz-Josef STOPPER 

Christian GRAF von WEDEL 

Gerhard WEISS 

Peter HINDERER 

Sebastian SPIEGELBERGER 

Rupert W 

Lukas BRAUNSTEIN 

Christian HADWIGER 

Günter STRIRK 

Alexis GRAF von WEDEL 

Daniel BRAUNSTEIN 

Walter BRAUNSTEIN 

Patrick WEISS 

Lud PRUNNBAUER 

Leopold UNGER 

Leon UNGER 

Maximilian WINKLER 

Sanel CEHIC 

Nat 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

BIH 

Team 

Gotcha Racing 

Team Leitner Racing 

i-move racegroup 

TCCA 

CSC Stopper Racing 

Gotcha Racing 

Team WSS 

ASP Produkt 

TCCA 

Team WSS 

Automobilsportverein Br

Automobilsportverein Br

Gotcha Racing 

Team WSS 

Team WSS 

Team WSS 

Prunnbauer Racing Team

Auto Unger 

Auto Unger 

Car 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i E30 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i E30 

Mini JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i E30 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

Mini Cooper JCW 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

Vintage 

1989 

1989 

1988 

1988 

1988 

1989 

1988 

2008 

1988 

1990 

1989 

1990 

1989 

1989 

1999 

1989 

1989 

2004 

1986 

1988 

1988 

1987 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

10 

10 

9 

7 

6 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

26:24.188 

26:27.122 

26:27.265 

26:35.116 

26:58.091 

27:09.503 

27:10.003 

27:35.641 

27:36.069 

28:20.506 

28:24.181 

28:30.933 

24:11.882 

26:25.553 

28:10.702 

22:55.906 

15:50.881 

16:20.908 

6:31.683 

2:25.204 

Diff 

2.934 

3.077 

10.928 

33.903 

45.315 

45.815 

1:11.453 

1:11.881 

1:56.318 

1:59.993 

2:06.745 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:10.440 

2:10.555 

2:10.533 

2:10.762 

2:12.240 

2:12.841 

2:12.748 

2:15.945 

2:15.722 

2:17.919 

2:18.886 

2:18.435 

2:18.133 

2:12.775 

2:43.168 

2:17.122 

2:10.644 

2:32.125 

2:17.507 

2:18.968 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

Margin of Victory 

2.934 

Avg. Speed 

129,257 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.440 

Best Speed 

130,819 

Best Lap by 

112 - Lando GRAF von WEDEL 

Printed: 2020. 07. 04. 15:00:38 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

BMW 325 Challange / Mini 

RESULT - Rennen 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:13:46 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 04. 13:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

112 

106 

199 

120 

273 

115 

108 

114 

272 

183 

269 

110 

172 

270 

220 

444 

221 

888 

271 

100 

Name 

Lando GRAF von WEDEL 

Leon UNGER 

Stefan RAUSCHER 

Herbert KARRER 

Patrick WEISS 

Alexis GRAF von WEDEL 

Leopold UNGER 

Christian GRAF von WEDEL 

Gerhard WEISS 

Franz-Josef STOPPER 

Walter BRAUNSTEIN 

Rupert W 

Sebastian SPIEGELBERGER 

Lukas BRAUNSTEIN 

Günter STRIRK 

Lud PRUNNBAUER 

Christian HADWIGER 

Peter HINDERER 

Daniel BRAUNSTEIN 

Klexi ALTMANN 

Nat 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

Gotcha Racing 

Auto Unger 

i-move racegroup 

TCCA 

Team WSS 

Gotcha Racing 

Auto Unger 

Gotcha Racing 

Team WSS 

CSC Stopper Racing 

Team WSS 

TCCA 

ASP Produkt 

Team WSS 

Automobilsportverein Br

Prunnbauer Racing Team

Automobilsportverein Br

Team WSS 

Team Leitner Racing 

Car 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i E30 

BMW 325i E30 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i 

Mini Cooper JCW 

BMW 325i 

Mini JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i E30 

BMW 325i Challenge 

Vintage 

1989 

1988 

1988 

1988 

1989 

1989 

1986 

1989 

1988 

1988 

1989 

1990 

1988 

1989 

1989 

2004 

1990 

2008 

1999 

1989 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

7 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

21:56.084 

22:02.104 

22:06.202 

22:06.777 

22:06.790 

22:13.900 

22:27.960 

22:33.984 

22:44.535 

22:52.477 

23:04.904 

23:05.900 

23:09.078 

23:21.387 

23:53.896 

23:20.437 

16:51.221 

7:39.115 

5:46.853 

Diff 

6.020 

10.118 

10.693 

10.706 

17.816 

31.876 

37.900 

48.451 

56.393 

1:08.820 

1:09.816 

1:12.994 

1:25.303 

1:57.812 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:10.573 

2:10.488 

2:10.887 

2:11.325 

2:10.693 

2:11.751 

2:12.612 

2:13.552 

2:12.584 

2:13.433 

2:15.858 

2:16.152 

2:15.098 

2:17.330 

2:19.642 

2:32.566 

2:17.527 

2:18.730 

2:43.753 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

Margin of Victory 

6.020 

Avg. Speed 

129,657 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.488 

Best Speed 

130,771 

Best Lap by 

106 - Leon UNGER 

Printed: 2020. 07. 05. 14:08:39 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

BMW 325 Challange / Mini 

RESULT - Rennen 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:40:04 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 05. 13:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 

14 

133 

62 

44 

65 

75 

69 

37 

76 

102 

81 

103 

61 

85 

7 

32 

74 

49 

101 

38 

39 

41 

46 

68 

58 

3 

51 

12 

59 

56 

35 

4 

9 

64 

Name 

Philipp THIEL 
Nikolay TAKEV 
Peter PECKARY 
Martin FRIEDL 
Karl NEUMAYER 
Alexander FRITZ 
Michael THEURITZBACHER 
Dieter SCHWARZ 
Otto FLUM 
Martin NIEDERTSCHEIDER 
Stefan EISINGER-SEWALD 
Peter LEUTHARDT 
Gerd REINPRECHT 
Georg BÖHRINGER 
Günter LEDL 
Gerhard LEHNINGER 
Norbert FRITZ 
Markus DEUTSCH 
Norbert LENZENWEGER 
Rafael KOWAR 
Johann KOWAR 
Evita STADLER 
Rainer SCHREMS 
Christian KLETZER 
Andreas TÜRK 
Karin RENNER 
Peter HINDERER 
Franz ALTMANN 
Rainer ROSENBERG 
Christian FRENSLICH 
Günther STURM 
Franz RENNER 
Christian WINDISCHBERGER 
Georg PANZENBÖCK 

Nat 
AUT 

BUL 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 
RRC13 Wien 

Bardahl Austria 

F3 Motorsport 

Vorreiter RaceCarRentals

Scuderia Carletto 

FF Racing Team 

Racing Team Krümel 

FF Racing Team 

Niedertscheider Motorsp

Red Rose Racing 

Reinprecht Racing 

Red Rose Racing 

LEDL-Motorsport-TEAM 

United Freaks of Speedin

FF Racing Team 

Deutsch Racing Team 

Stadler Racing 

Historic Formel Racing 

Team Türk Racing 

Renner Racing 

Team F. Altmann 

Ecurie Vienne 

Oldtimerwiese 

Renner Racing 

MORC-RACING 

Bike 
Dallara F3 

Dallara F399 

Dallara F3 

Ralt RT3 

Dallara F392 

Reynard SF86 

Opel Lotus MK2 

Formel Opel Lotus 

Reynard SF 

Formel Renault 2.0 

PRC Opel 

Sauber C 2 

Martini MK9 

PRC Opel 

Dallara Abarth F396 

Dallara F388 

Ford Reynard SF87 

Lola T492 

Tatuus Renault 2.0 

Van Diemen Formel Ford 

Ralt RT1 

Renault Ermolli 

MACO 783 

Formel Renault 

Robinson RS2 

Reynhard F3 893 

Lotus 51 A/C 

Saker Sportwagen 

Alexis MK15 

Van Diemen RF86 

Reynhard SF85 

Van Diemen Formel Ford RF77 

Reynard Formel Ford 

Robinson RS281 

ccm 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1558 

1998 

1998 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1600 

1997 

1998 

2000 

2000 

1993 

1998 

1599 

2000 

1600 

1600 

2000 

1598 

2000 

2000 

Vintage 

1996 

1999 

1998 

1984 

1992 

1986 

1991 

1988 

1987 

2002 

1989 

1971 

1972 

1988 

1996 

1988 

1987 

1978 

2005 

1987 

1978 

1996 

1978 

1988 

1978 

1989 

1967 

1999 

1969 

1986 

1985 

1976 

1984 

1981 

Best Tm 

1:50.870 
1:53.685 
1:54.333 
1:57.760 
1:58.158 
1:59.412 
2:00.159 
2:02.477 
2:03.562 
2:03.783 
2:04.290 
2:05.739 
2:05.958 
2:06.153 
2:07.747 
2:09.052 
2:09.843 
2:09.997 
2:12.032 
2:13.033 
2:13.105 
2:13.739 
2:14.353 
2:14.861 
2:19.161 
2:19.221 
2:19.387 
2:21.663 
2:26.356 
2:26.745 
2:28.222 
2:32.530 

Diff 

2.815 

3.463 

6.890 

7.288 

8.542 

9.289 

11.607 

12.692 

12.913 

13.420 

14.869 

15.088 

15.283 

16.877 

18.182 

18.973 

19.127 

21.162 

22.163 

22.235 

22.869 

23.483 

23.991 

28.291 

28.351 

28.517 

30.793 

35.486 

35.875 

37.352 

41.660 

Laps 
10 

9 

7 

8 

9 

5 

5 

6 

8 

7 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

6 

8 

8 

8 

6 

8 

7 

8 

7 

7 

4 

7 

7 

7 

4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2020. 07. 04. 10:04:06 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

Formel Historic 

RESULT - Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:28:40 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 04. 09:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

62 

14 

44 

65 

102 

103 

75 

61 

133 

101 

39 

76 

7 

32 

85 

12 

58 

3 

59 

35 

56 

51 

64 

37 

41 

74 

49 

4 

46 

Name 

Peter PECKARY 

Philipp THIEL 

Martin FRIEDL 

Karl NEUMAYER 

Martin NIEDERTSCHEIDER 

Norbert LENZENWEGER 

Alexander FRITZ 

Gerd REINPRECHT 

Nikolay TAKEV 

Peter LEUTHARDT 

Johann KOWAR 

Otto FLUM 

Günter LEDL 

Gerhard LEHNINGER 

Georg BÖHRINGER 

Franz ALTMANN 

Andreas TÜRK 

Karin RENNER 

Rainer ROSENBERG 

Günther STURM 

Christian FRENSLICH 

Peter HINDERER 

Georg PANZENBÖCK 

Dieter SCHWARZ 

Evita STADLER 

Norbert FRITZ 

Markus DEUTSCH 

Franz RENNER 

Rainer SCHREMS 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

BUL 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

F3 Motorsport 

RRC13 Wien 

Vorreiter RaceCarRental

Scuderia Carletto 

Niedertscheider Motorsp

FF Racing Team 

Reinprecht Racing 

Bardahl Austria 

FF Racing Team 

LEDL-Motorsport-TEAM 

United Freaks of Speedi

Red Rose Racing 

Team F. Altmann 

Team Türk Racing 

Renner Racing 

Ecurie Vienne 

Oldtimerwiese 

Racing Team Krümel 

Stadler Racing 

FF Racing Team 

Deutsch Racing Team 

Renner Racing 

Historic Formel Racing 

Car 

Dallara F3 

Dallara F3 

Ralt RT3 

Dallara F392 

Formel Renault 2.0 

Tatuus Renault 2.0 

Reynard SF86 

Martini MK9 

Dallara F399 

Sauber C 2 

Ralt RT1 

Reynard SF 

Dallara Abarth F396 

Dallara F388 

PRC Opel 

Saker Sportwagen 

Robinson RS2 

Reynhard F3 893 

Alexis MK15 

Reynhard SF85 

Van Diemen RF86 

Lotus 51 A/C 

Robinson RS281 

Formel Opel Lotus 

Renault Ermolli 

Ford Reynard SF87 

Lola T492 

Van Diemen Formel Ford RF

MACO 783 

Vintage 

1998 

1996 

1984 

1992 

2002 

2005 

1986 

1972 

1999 

1971 

1978 

1987 

1996 

1988 

1988 

1999 

1978 

1989 

1969 

1985 

1986 

1967 

1981 

1988 

1996 

1987 

1978 

1976 

1978 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

15:42.042 

15:56.936 

16:15.416 

16:50.824 

17:27.256 

15:15.199 

15:29.538 

15:48.207 

16:28.057 

16:57.671 

17:26.844 

13:52.474 

15:01.203 

15:02.264 

15:10.906 

15:21.722 

15:22.279 

15:47.928 

15:49.199 

15:51.398 

15:52.532 

16:08.911 

16:59.984 

9:41.696 

10:19.182 

10:23.763 

10:54.629 

13:15.730 

5:31.949 

Diff 

14.894 

33.374 

1:08.782 

1:45.214 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:52.799 

1:51.377 

1:57.148 

1:57.939 

2:03.099 

2:03.223 

2:01.264 

2:08.964 

1:55.165 

2:09.983 

2:16.590 

2:02.720 

2:11.757 

2:10.489 

2:09.174 

2:19.832 

2:18.310 

2:16.594 

2:24.773 

2:26.167 

2:26.331 

2:21.328 

2:05.209 

2:01.644 

2:17.743 

2:09.737 

2:25.140 

2:41.158 

2:34.916 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

Margin of Victory 

14.894 

Avg. Speed 

126,797 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.377 

Best Speed 

153,209 

Best Lap by 

14 - Philipp THIEL 

Printed: 2020. 07. 05. 12:01:25 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

Formel Historic 

RESULT - Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:32:16 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 05. 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

14 

62 

65 

44 

75 

69 

37 

76 

102 

64 

101 

85 

7 

61 

74 

49 

103 

39 

12 

38 

3 

58 

41 

51 

59 

56 

4 

32 

35 

133 

81 

46 

68 

9 

Name 

Philipp THIEL 

Peter PECKARY 

Karl NEUMAYER 

Martin FRIEDL 

Alexander FRITZ 

Michael THEURITZBACHER 

Dieter SCHWARZ 

Otto FLUM 

Martin NIEDERTSCHEIDER 

Georg PANZENBÖCK 

Peter LEUTHARDT 

Georg BÖHRINGER 

Günter LEDL 

Gerd REINPRECHT 

Norbert FRITZ 

Markus DEUTSCH 

Norbert LENZENWEGER 

Johann KOWAR 

Franz ALTMANN 

Rafael KOWAR 

Karin RENNER 

Andreas TÜRK 

Evita STADLER 

Peter HINDERER 

Rainer ROSENBERG 

Christian FRENSLICH 

Franz RENNER 

Gerhard LEHNINGER 

Günther STURM 

Nikolay TAKEV 

Stefan EISINGER-SEWALD 

Rainer SCHREMS 

Christian KLETZER 

Christian WINDISCHBERGER 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

BUL 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

RRC13 Wien 

F3 Motorsport 

Scuderia Carletto 

Vorreiter RaceCarRental

FF Racing Team 

Racing Team Krümel 

FF Racing Team 

Niedertscheider Motorsp

Red Rose Racing 

LEDL-Motorsport-TEAM 

Reinprecht Racing 

FF Racing Team 

Deutsch Racing Team 

Team F. Altmann 

Renner Racing 

Team Türk Racing 

Stadler Racing 

Ecurie Vienne 

Oldtimerwiese 

Renner Racing 

United Freaks of Speedi

Bardahl Austria 

Red Rose Racing 

Historic Formel Racing 

MORC-RACING 

Car 

Dallara F3 

Dallara F3 

Dallara F392 

Ralt RT3 

Reynard SF86 

Opel Lotus MK2 

Formel Opel Lotus 

Reynard SF 

Formel Renault 2.0 

Robinson RS281 

Sauber C 2 

PRC Opel 

Dallara Abarth F396 

Martini MK9 

Ford Reynard SF87 

Lola T492 

Tatuus Renault 2.0 

Ralt RT1 

Saker Sportwagen 

Van Diemen Formel Ford 

Reynhard F3 893 

Robinson RS2 

Renault Ermolli 

Lotus 51 A/C 

Alexis MK15 

Van Diemen RF86 

Van Diemen Formel Ford RF

Dallara F388 

Reynhard SF85 

Dallara F399 

PRC Opel 

MACO 783 

Formel Renault 

Reynard Formel Ford 

Vintage 

1996 

1998 

1992 

1984 

1986 

1991 

1988 

1987 

2002 

1981 

1971 

1988 

1996 

1972 

1987 

1978 

2005 

1978 

1999 

1987 

1989 

1978 

1996 

1967 

1969 

1986 

1976 

1988 

1985 

1999 

1989 

1978 

1988 

1984 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

19:01.732 

19:51.500 

20:37.078 

20:39.872 

18:32.189 

18:32.730 

18:45.642 

18:51.615 

19:03.690 

19:21.501 

19:25.116 

19:34.895 

19:37.847 

19:39.455 

19:41.386 

19:45.755 

19:50.037 

18:16.441 

18:47.542 

18:53.323 

18:55.177 

19:11.799 

19:18.021 

19:21.201 

19:43.167 

19:52.982 

20:00.010 

15:39.796 

17:59.078 

7:53.310 

2:17.671 

Diff 

49.768 

1:35.346 

1:38.140 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:51.520 

1:53.298 

1:56.187 

1:58.336 

2:00.822 

2:01.354 

2:00.081 

2:01.719 

2:02.720 

2:02.047 

2:03.497 

2:06.674 

2:07.300 

2:06.742 

2:08.337 

2:08.434 

2:08.806 

2:13.607 

2:16.538 

2:15.025 

2:17.061 

2:15.045 

2:15.560 

2:14.787 

2:24.236 

2:24.551 

2:22.881 

2:07.708 

2:23.266 

1:53.167 

2:10.978 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

#58 - Overtaking under Yellow Flag - 40 sec. penalty 
#101 - Overtaking under Yellow Flag - 20 sec. penalty 
#4 - Overtaking under Yellow Flag - 20 sec. penalty 
#65 - Overtaking under Yellow Flag - 20 sec. penalty, #65 - Overtaking under RED Flag - 20 sec. pena 
#44 - Overtaking under Yellow Flag - 20 sec. penalty, #44 - Overtaking under RED Flag - 20 sec. pena 
#51 - Overtaking under Yellow Flag - 20 sec. penalty, #51 - Overtaking under RED Flag - 20 sec. pena 
#62 - Overtaking under RED Flag - 20 sec. penalty 

Margin of Victory 

49.768 

Avg. Speed 

149,457 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.520 

Best Speed 

153,013 

Best Lap by 

14 - Philipp THIEL 

Printed: 2020. 07. 04. 16:19:52 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

Formel Historic 

RESULT - Rennen 1 

Race started at 14:52:00 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 04. 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

14 

62 

65 

133 

44 

37 

75 

103 

76 

102 

85 

61 

101 

49 

74 

3 

58 

39 

12 

51 

56 

35 

59 

4 

41 

46 

32 

7 

64 

Name 

Philipp THIEL 

Peter PECKARY 

Karl NEUMAYER 

Nikolay TAKEV 

Martin FRIEDL 

Dieter SCHWARZ 

Alexander FRITZ 

Norbert LENZENWEGER 

Otto FLUM 

Martin NIEDERTSCHEIDER 

Georg BÖHRINGER 

Gerd REINPRECHT 

Peter LEUTHARDT 

Markus DEUTSCH 

Norbert FRITZ 

Karin RENNER 

Andreas TÜRK 

Johann KOWAR 

Franz ALTMANN 

Peter HINDERER 

Christian FRENSLICH 

Günther STURM 

Rainer ROSENBERG 

Franz RENNER 

Evita STADLER 

Rainer SCHREMS 

Gerhard LEHNINGER 

Günter LEDL 

Georg PANZENBÖCK 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

BUL 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

RRC13 Wien 

F3 Motorsport 

Scuderia Carletto 

Bardahl Austria 

Vorreiter RaceCarRental

Racing Team Krümel 

FF Racing Team 

FF Racing Team 

Niedertscheider Motorsp

Red Rose Racing 

Reinprecht Racing 

Deutsch Racing Team 

FF Racing Team 

Renner Racing 

Team Türk Racing 

Team F. Altmann 

Oldtimerwiese 

Ecurie Vienne 

Renner Racing 

Stadler Racing 

Historic Formel Racing 

United Freaks of Speedi

LEDL-Motorsport-TEAM 

Car 

Dallara F3 

Dallara F3 

Dallara F392 

Dallara F399 

Ralt RT3 

Formel Opel Lotus 

Reynard SF86 

Tatuus Renault 2.0 

Reynard SF 

Formel Renault 2.0 

PRC Opel 

Martini MK9 

Sauber C 2 

Lola T492 

Ford Reynard SF87 

Reynhard F3 893 

Robinson RS2 

Ralt RT1 

Saker Sportwagen 

Lotus 51 A/C 

Van Diemen RF86 

Reynhard SF85 

Alexis MK15 

Van Diemen Formel Ford RF

Renault Ermolli 

MACO 783 

Dallara F388 

Dallara Abarth F396 

Robinson RS281 

Vintage 

1996 

1998 

1992 

1999 

1984 

1988 

1986 

2005 

1987 

2002 

1988 

1972 

1971 

1978 

1987 

1989 

1978 

1978 

1999 

1967 

1986 

1985 

1969 

1976 

1996 

1978 

1988 

1996 

1981 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

Total Tm 

18:54.165 

18:57.973 

19:58.623 

20:06.000 

20:12.141 

20:34.018 

20:34.317 

20:41.212 

20:46.706 

20:46.913 

19:34.899 

19:36.774 

19:43.542 

20:05.805 

20:15.399 

20:39.560 

20:40.080 

20:43.004 

20:46.986 

19:02.402 

19:19.482 

19:26.960 

19:28.846 

19:34.085 

20:46.280 

10:00.964 

1:46.276 

Diff 

3.808 

1:04.458 

1:11.835 

1:17.976 

1:39.853 

1:40.152 

1:47.047 

1:52.541 

1:52.748 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:51.375 

1:51.162 

1:57.780 

1:55.096 

2:00.039 

2:00.939 

2:00.172 

2:01.210 

2:01.393 

2:01.900 

2:08.264 

2:07.165 

2:09.323 

2:08.236 

2:11.659 

2:13.716 

2:14.104 

2:15.232 

2:14.716 

2:18.466 

2:20.242 

2:19.402 

2:22.900 

2:22.039 

2:20.171 

2:20.813 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

Margin of Victory 

3.808 

Avg. Speed 

150,454 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.162 

Best Speed 

153,506 

Best Lap by 

62 - Peter PECKARY 

Printed: 2020. 07. 05. 15:14:27 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

Formel Historic 

RESULT - Rennen 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:53:08 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 05. 14:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
812 

505 

220 

232 

521 

898 

457 

233 

238 

290 

813 

228 

200 

264 

398 

459 

506 

306 

262 

224 

210 

242 

399 

240 

437 

344 

279 

263 

295 

215 

394 

237 

801 

Name 
Martin KOCH 
Siegfried KUZDAS 
Michael FISCHER 
Markus WEEGE 
Oliver MICHAEL 
Grip MAX 
Dominic TIROCH 
Herwig DULLER 
Alexander MAIER 
Thomas WEBAHOFER 
Angela KOCH 
Manuel REITBERGER 
Arpad VISZOKAY 
Philipp MATTERSDORFER 
Vlastimil PAVLIK 
Günther ALTH 
Manuel MEISINGER 
Dominik KLIMA 
Simon KÖLBL 
Marcus KALKERT 
Florian STAHL 
Karl KÖLBL 
Heiko KÖPPE 
Manfred OBERORTNER 
Mario HUBER 
Gerhard FLENREISS 
Michael FINSTER 
Wolfgang KOMORNIK 
Miroslav SVEC 
Norbert GREGER 
Tamás Dávid GERENCSÉR 
Hans HUBER 
Ford' 'JOHN 

Nat 
SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

GER 

HUN 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 
MZR 

Duller Motorsport 

Medilikke Motorsport 

Duller Motorsport 

Oliver Michael 

MZR Motorsportzentrum

DTR-Spezial 

Duller Motorsport 

MS Racing 

Team MZR 

Autohaus Reitberger 

team RCR 

MSC St.Veit 

PMS 

VR - Team 

Meisinger Motorsport 

Autohaus Reitberger 

Kölbl Automobile 

Team Kalkert Racing 

Stahl Motorsport 

Kölbl Automobile 

MZR 

HUBER MOTORSPORT 

Finster Motorsport 

CLIMART RACING TEAM

Greger Motorsport 

MGAMS Kft. 

HUBER MOTORSPORT 

Koglbauer Motorsport 

Bike 
KTM GT4 

BMW Alpina B6GT3 

BMW M3 E46 

BMW E46 GTR 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Audi S3 Turbo MZR 

Howe Dodge Challenger TA2 Tourin

BMW E46 GTR 

V8 Star BMW Silhouette 

Opel Omega V8 Star 

KTM X-Bow 

Ford Focus ST 170 DTC 

BMW 320 

Opel Astra DTC 

Ferrari F430 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Seat Leon Supercopa MKII 

Honda Integra R 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

BMW 318is 

BMW 325i 

Audi S3 

Ford Fiesta 

Seat Ibiza Cup 

Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

BMW 325i 

BMW M3 E36 

BMW M3 E46 GTR 

Peugeot 407 

Audi A4 V8 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

ccm 

1998 

4400 

3200 

3250 

3996 

6200 

3250 

5698 

5700 

2000 

1988 

1990 

1998 

4300 

3600 

1998 

1998 

2500 

2494 

1900 

2500 

3000 

2000 

1390 

3600 

3400 

2500 

2990 

3200 

1997 

4200 

4000 

Vintage 

2016 

2009 

2001 

2001 

2016 

2016 

2001 

2001 

2001 

2013 

2003 

2000 

2000 

2004 

2008 

2010 

1999 

1987 

1986 

1989 

1987 

1995 

2003 

2011 

2001 

2003 

1987 

1993 

2002 

2004 

1996 

2016 

Best Tm 
1:55.890 
1:56.161 
1:56.232 
1:57.148 
1:57.601 
1:58.111 
1:59.317 
1:59.600 
2:00.139 
2:01.512 
2:03.879 
2:07.365 
2:09.305 
2:09.438 
2:10.107 
2:10.429 
2:10.555 
2:11.266 
2:12.376 
2:13.697 
2:14.491 
2:15.785 
2:17.533 
2:17.643 
2:18.280 
2:20.174 
2:22.561 
2:24.887 
2:30.449 
4:39.372 
4:41.103 

Diff 

0.271 

0.342 

1.258 

1.711 

2.221 

3.427 

3.710 

4.249 

5.622 

7.989 

11.475 

13.415 

13.548 

14.217 

14.539 

14.665 

15.376 

16.486 

17.807 

18.601 

19.895 

21.643 

21.753 

22.390 

24.284 

26.671 

28.997 

34.559 

2:43.482 

2:45.213 

Laps 
8 

8 

4 

5 

3 

7 

8 

8 

8 

5 

4 

7 

6 

5 

7 

8 

7 

5 

7 

8 

5 

8 

3 

4 

7 

3 

7 

7 

7 

1 

1 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2020. 07. 04. 9:59:20 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

Young Timer und TCO 

RESULT - Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:00:19 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 04. 08:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

220 

521 

232 

238 

457 

898 

290 

398 

200 

228 

215 

264 

459 

237 

506 

813 

224 

344 

437 

263 

279 

295 

210 

399 

240 

306 

262 

505 

242 

394 

233 

812 

215 

801 

Name 

Michael FISCHER 

Oliver MICHAEL 

Markus WEEGE 

Alexander MAIER 

Dominic TIROCH 

Grip MAX 

Thomas WEBAHOFER 

Vlastimil PAVLIK 

Arpad VISZOKAY 

Manuel REITBERGER 

Norbert GREGER 

Philipp MATTERSDORFER 

Günther ALTH 

Hans HUBER 

Manuel MEISINGER 

Angela KOCH 

Marcus KALKERT 

Gerhard FLENREISS 

Mario HUBER 

Wolfgang KOMORNIK 

Michael FINSTER 

Miroslav SVEC 

Florian STAHL 

Heiko KÖPPE 

Manfred OBERORTNER 

Dominik KLIMA 

Simon KÖLBL 

Siegfried KUZDAS 

Karl KÖLBL 

Tamás Dávid GERENCSÉR 

Herwig DULLER 

Martin KOCH 

Norbert GREGER 

Ford' 'JOHN 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

HUN 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

Medilikke Motorsport 

Oliver Michael 

Duller Motorsport 

MS Racing 

DTR-Spezial 

MZR Motorsportzentrum

PMS 

team RCR 

Autohaus Reitberger 

Greger Motorsport 

MSC St.Veit 

VR - Team 

HUBER MOTORSPORT 

Meisinger Motorsport 

Team MZR 

Team Kalkert Racing 

HUBER MOTORSPORT 

Finster Motorsport 

CLIMART RACING TEAM

Stahl Motorsport 

MZR 

Autohaus Reitberger 

Kölbl Automobile 

Duller Motorsport 

Kölbl Automobile 

MGAMS Kft. 

Duller Motorsport 

MZR 

Greger Motorsport 

Koglbauer Motorsport 

Car 

BMW M3 E46 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

BMW E46 GTR 

V8 Star BMW Silhouette 

Howe Dodge Challenger TA2

Audi S3 Turbo MZR 

Opel Omega V8 Star 

Ferrari F430 

BMW 320 

Ford Focus ST 170 DTC 

BMW M3 E46 GTR 

Opel Astra DTC 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Audi A4 V8 

Seat Leon Supercopa MKII 

KTM X-Bow 

BMW 325i 

Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 

Seat Ibiza Cup 

BMW 325i 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

BMW M3 E36 

BMW 318is 

Audi S3 

Ford Fiesta 

Honda Integra R 

BMW 325i 

BMW Alpina B6GT3 

BMW 325i 

Peugeot 407 

BMW E46 GTR 

KTM GT4 

BMW M3 E46 GTR 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Vintage 

2001 

2016 

2001 

2001 

2016 

2001 

2004 

2000 

2003 

2002 

2000 

2008 

1996 

2010 

2013 

1986 

2001 

2011 

1987 

2003 

1993 

1989 

1995 

2003 

1999 

1987 

2009 

1987 

2004 

2001 

2016 

2002 

2016 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

7 

3 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

23:54.791 

24:13.840 

24:20.803 

24:39.688 

24:46.880 

24:48.677 

24:52.482 

25:53.529 

25:57.609 

25:58.305 

23:39.449 

24:16.470 

24:25.816 

24:41.725 

24:53.858 

25:14.479 

25:16.528 

25:30.666 

25:41.318 

25:57.938 

24:12.167 

26:27.212 

24:59.846 

25:15.240 

25:34.035 

17:41.895 

18:14.504 

13:50.187 

6:56.278 

4:50.698 

3:17.144 

Diff 

19.049 

26.012 

44.897 

52.089 

53.886 

57.691 

1:58.738 

2:02.818 

2:03.514 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:57.286 

1:58.212 

1:57.917 

2:02.125 

1:59.939 

2:00.353 

1:59.613 

2:07.009 

2:08.236 

2:07.704 

2:05.614 

2:10.192 

2:08.695 

2:11.063 

2:09.861 

2:00.705 

2:14.792 

2:14.413 

2:16.327 

2:18.369 

2:21.136 

2:33.434 

2:13.128 

2:25.021 

2:15.628 

2:10.178 

2:13.475 

1:57.279 

2:13.896 

2:19.478 

3:13.585 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

#813 - Overtaking under Yellow Flag - 20 sec. penalty 

Margin of Victory 

19.049 

Avg. Speed 

142,716 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.279 

Best Speed 

145,499 

Best Lap by 

505 - Siegfried KUZDAS 

Printed: 2020. 07. 04. 15:53:30 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

Young Timer und TCO 

RESULT- Rennen 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:23:33 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 04. 15:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

813 

459 

263 

344 

224 

398 

437 

295 

232 

220 

457 

898 

210 

200 

306 

399 

215 

505 

242 

262 

264 

240 

279 

290 

237 

521 

394 

233 

228 

Name 

Angela KOCH 

Günther ALTH 

Wolfgang KOMORNIK 

Gerhard FLENREISS 

Marcus KALKERT 

Vlastimil PAVLIK 

Mario HUBER 

Miroslav SVEC 

Markus WEEGE 

Michael FISCHER 

Dominic TIROCH 

Grip MAX 

Florian STAHL 

Arpad VISZOKAY 

Dominik KLIMA 

Heiko KÖPPE 

Norbert GREGER 

Siegfried KUZDAS 

Karl KÖLBL 

Simon KÖLBL 

Philipp MATTERSDORFER 

Manfred OBERORTNER 

Michael FINSTER 

Thomas WEBAHOFER 

Hans HUBER 

Oliver MICHAEL 

Tamás Dávid GERENCSÉR 

Herwig DULLER 

Manuel REITBERGER 

Nat 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

CZE 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

HUN 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

GER 

Team 

Team MZR 

VR - Team 

Team Kalkert Racing 

PMS 

HUBER MOTORSPORT 

CLIMART RACING TEAM

Duller Motorsport 

Medilikke Motorsport 

DTR-Spezial 

MZR Motorsportzentrum

Stahl Motorsport 

team RCR 

Autohaus Reitberger 

MZR 

Greger Motorsport 

Duller Motorsport 

Kölbl Automobile 

Kölbl Automobile 

MSC St.Veit 

Finster Motorsport 

HUBER MOTORSPORT 

Oliver Michael 

MGAMS Kft. 

Duller Motorsport 

Autohaus Reitberger 

Car 

KTM X-Bow 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

BMW 325i 

Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 

BMW 325i 

Ferrari F430 

Seat Ibiza Cup 

BMW M3 E36 

BMW E46 GTR 

BMW M3 E46 

Howe Dodge Challenger TA2

Audi S3 Turbo MZR 

BMW 318is 

BMW 320 

Honda Integra R 

Audi S3 

BMW M3 E46 GTR 

BMW Alpina B6GT3 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

Opel Astra DTC 

Ford Fiesta 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

Opel Omega V8 Star 

Audi A4 V8 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Peugeot 407 

BMW E46 GTR 

Ford Focus ST 170 DTC 

Vintage 

2013 

2008 

1987 

2001 

1986 

2004 

2011 

1993 

2001 

2001 

2016 

1989 

2000 

1999 

1995 

2002 

2009 

1987 

1987 

2000 

2003 

2003 

2001 

1996 

2016 

2004 

2001 

2003 

Laps 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

25:41.606 

25:56.949 

25:05.960 

25:34.787 

25:35.706 

27:25.031 

24:30.162 

24:34.612 

25:22.161 

19:09.349 

19:21.504 

19:37.284 

20:15.783 

21:03.134 

21:13.792 

22:49.425 

18:20.308 

26:22.672 

15:17.440 

15:23.162 

15:57.369 

12:37.189 

15:32.255 

9:16.125 

8:26.313 

12:39.373 

17:25.603 

2:58.637 

3:18.801 

Diff 

15.343 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:01.163 

2:09.875 

2:15.445 

2:10.649 

2:18.492 

2:02.417 

2:16.769 

2:26.161 

1:58.210 

1:58.757 

2:00.322 

2:00.592 

2:13.301 

2:09.531 

2:10.908 

2:15.586 

2:04.960 

1:56.692 

2:16.078 

2:13.643 

2:10.187 

2:17.680 

2:21.775 

2:01.599 

2:12.373 

1:56.978 

13:52.981 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

#457 - Overtaking under Yellow Flag - Best Tm invalid 
#898 - Overtaking under Yellow Flag - Best Tm invalid 
#344 - More 1 lap after Chequered Flag - Best Tm invalid 
#459 - More 1 lap after Chequered Flag - Best Tm invalid 

Margin of Victory 

15.343 

Avg. Speed 

110,690 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.692 

Best Speed 

146,231 

Best Lap by 

505 - Siegfried KUZDAS 

Printed: 2020. 07. 05. 11:13:12 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

Young Timer und TCO 

RESULT - Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:32:14 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 05. 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

521 

232 

505 

220 

457 

898 

290 

813 

215 

398 

200 

459 

264 

306 

344 

210 

262 

240 

242 

263 

437 

399 

224 

279 

295 

237 

394 

233 

228 

Name 

Oliver MICHAEL 

Markus WEEGE 

Siegfried KUZDAS 

Michael FISCHER 

Dominic TIROCH 

Grip MAX 

Thomas WEBAHOFER 

Angela KOCH 

Norbert GREGER 

Vlastimil PAVLIK 

Arpad VISZOKAY 

Günther ALTH 

Philipp MATTERSDORFER 

Dominik KLIMA 

Gerhard FLENREISS 

Florian STAHL 

Simon KÖLBL 

Manfred OBERORTNER 

Karl KÖLBL 

Wolfgang KOMORNIK 

Mario HUBER 

Heiko KÖPPE 

Marcus KALKERT 

Michael FINSTER 

Miroslav SVEC 

Hans HUBER 

Tamás Dávid GERENCSÉR 

Herwig DULLER 

Manuel REITBERGER 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

CZE 

HUN 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

GER 

Team 

Oliver Michael 

Duller Motorsport 

Duller Motorsport 

Medilikke Motorsport 

DTR-Spezial 

MZR Motorsportzentrum

Team MZR 

Greger Motorsport 

PMS 

team RCR 

VR - Team 

MSC St.Veit 

Autohaus Reitberger 

Stahl Motorsport 

Kölbl Automobile 

Kölbl Automobile 

HUBER MOTORSPORT 

MZR 

Team Kalkert Racing 

Finster Motorsport 

CLIMART RACING TEAM

HUBER MOTORSPORT 

MGAMS Kft. 

Duller Motorsport 

Autohaus Reitberger 

Car 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

BMW E46 GTR 

BMW Alpina B6GT3 

BMW M3 E46 

Howe Dodge Challenger TA2

Audi S3 Turbo MZR 

Opel Omega V8 Star 

KTM X-Bow 

BMW M3 E46 GTR 

Ferrari F430 

BMW 320 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Opel Astra DTC 

Honda Integra R 

Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 

BMW 318is 

BMW 325i 

Ford Fiesta 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

Seat Ibiza Cup 

Audi S3 

BMW 325i 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

BMW M3 E36 

Audi A4 V8 

Peugeot 407 

BMW E46 GTR 

Ford Focus ST 170 DTC 

Vintage 

2016 

2001 

2009 

2001 

2016 

2001 

2013 

2002 

2004 

2000 

2008 

2000 

1999 

2001 

1989 

1987 

2003 

1987 

1987 

2011 

1995 

1986 

2003 

1993 

1996 

2004 

2001 

2003 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

2 

Total Tm 

20:03.748 

20:06.180 

20:07.715 

20:09.981 

20:23.638 

20:24.118 

20:40.616 

20:50.176 

21:34.586 

21:49.613 

21:50.420 

21:51.242 

21:56.332 

21:57.085 

20:07.721 

20:22.032 

20:27.558 

20:44.658 

20:49.640 

20:51.959 

20:55.583 

21:18.337 

21:23.558 

21:47.930 

20:55.961 

4:48.417 

Diff 

2.432 

3.967 

6.233 

19.890 

20.370 

36.868 

46.428 

1:30.838 

1:45.865 

1:46.672 

1:47.494 

1:52.584 

1:53.337 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:57.937 

1:58.880 

1:58.641 

1:59.240 

2:00.185 

1:59.328 

2:01.326 

2:02.931 

2:08.060 

2:04.858 

2:09.472 

2:08.486 

2:09.700 

2:09.718 

2:10.470 

2:12.961 

2:13.278 

2:14.263 

2:14.981 

2:16.407 

2:16.733 

2:16.855 

2:18.186 

2:21.920 

2:32.946 

2:18.684 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

Margin of Victory 

2.432 

Avg. Speed 

141,757 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.937 

Best Speed 

144,687 

Best Lap by 

521 - Oliver MICHAEL 

Printed: 2020. 07. 05. 14:38:34 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

Young Timer und TCO 

RESULT - Rennen 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:15:51 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 05. 14:05 



Pos No. Name W1 Diff. W2 Diff. W3 Diff. SZUM.

1 2 Herbert MARGREITER/Konnie AISTLEITNER 00:00,531 0:00:01,063 00:00,789 00:02,383

2 3 Wilfried LIND/Karl PLANITZER 00:01,522 0:00:01,511 00:01,113 00:04,146

3 51 Nikolaus HORVATH 00:01,888 0:00:01,129 00:02,203 00:05,220

4 90 Werner FRANK/Martina SCHRAF 00:02,621 0:00:03,714 00:07,068 00:13,403

5 135 Franz WETZLMAIER 00:03,635 0:00:10,032 00:01,612 00:15,279

6 168 Reinhold HUBER/Egon MLINERITSCH 00:08,474 0:00:02,884 00:07,275 00:18,633

7 4 Christian SCHALLENBERG /Benedict SCHALLENBER 0:00:11,840 00:07,011 00:18,851

8 114 Thomas HERTERICH 00:07,163 0:00:06,274 00:07,392 00:20,829

9 105 Christopher BEHENSKY/Lisa HELL 00:22,390 0:00:03,172 00:25,562

10 260 Stadler ANDREAS 00:08,368 0:00:02,686 00:17,142 00:28,196

11 38 Martin TISCHLER 00:03,728 0:00:05,676 00:23,606 00:33,010

12 158 Robert BAUMGARTNER 00:18,926 0:00:11,711 00:04,192 00:34,829

13 31 Nico UNTEREGGER 00:17,199 0:00:12,532 00:07,076 00:36,807

14 47 Dominik SEIDLER 00:12,551 0:00:13,143 00:11,835 00:37,529

15 164 Hans AUER 00:06,908 0:00:27,992 00:03,877 00:38,777

16 122 Michael PIRBAUMER 00:03,810 0:00:28,709 00:09,449 00:41,968

17 136 Peter JAITNER 00:19,151 0:00:19,068 00:06,416 00:44,635

18 169 Alfred STRAUß 00:04,948 0:00:15,238 00:24,995 00:45,181

19 77 Gerhard KAISER 00:14,206 00:31,615 00:45,821

20 126 Gerhard KNECHT 00:39,256 0:00:08,860 00:05,215 00:53,331

21 103 Günter NEBEL 00:10,816 0:00:20,587 00:46,747 01:18,150

22 119 Jürgen MAYR 00:09,185 0:00:16,434 00:58,514 01:24,133

23 144 Brigitte JAITNER 00:20,253 0:03:09,762 00:04,903 03:34,918

24 247 Fred HUEMER 0:03:17,055 00:27,447 03:44,502

25 163 Nikolas  SCHUCH 00:04,231 0:04:59,582 00:19,519 05:23,332



Pos  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No.  

18 

5 

12 

1 

29 

22 

14 

11 

9 

4 

21 

3 

19 

13 

16 

2 

20 

15 

23 

17 

24 

6 

7 

Team  

MS Racing 
Gotcha 
Weiss/Weiss 
Seidler/Radmer 
prototech 

Müller/Finster 
Braunstein/Stadler 
Fichtinger Racing Team 
D&S Motorsport 
Dubler #3 
AETERNIA Racing Team 
Dubler #1 
Witzany 
MZR 
Hertrich 
Dubler #2 

Dubler #5 
LEITKEKS 

Duller Motorsport 
Meisinger/Huber 
MSC St. Veit 

Car  

BMW V8 Star 
BMW E30 325i 
BMW 325 
BMW E30 
BMW 2002 
Triumph GT8 
Ford ESCOT RS2000 
BMW 325 
MG B 
BMW E30 
Opel Kadett C 
BMW E30 325i 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ford Mustang 
Audi S3 
BMW E30 
Sunbeam Tiger 
Hinderer/v Wedel 
Chevrolet Corvette 
BMW 325 

BMW E46 
Seat Leon Supercopa MK 
Opel Astra 

Driver 1  

Wolfgang MEIER (124) 
Lando GRAF VON WEDEL (114) 
Gerhard WEISS (272) 
Dominik SEIDLER (47) 
Michael PUTZ (22) 
Steffen URS (103) 
Gerald MÜLLER (70) 
Walter BRAUNSTEIN (269) 
Stephan GÜNTER (37) 
Günter STRIRK (220) 
Thomas DATWLER (49) 
Christian HADWIGER (221) 
Robert DUBLER (46) 
Astrid WITZANY (2) 
Heiko KÖPPE (399) 
Thomas HERTRICH (114) 
Bruno KNÜSLI (45) 
Peter HINDERER (888) 
Amanda HENESSY (47) 
Herbert LEITKEKS (100) 

Kuzdas SIEGFRIED (233) 
Manuel MEISINGER (506) 
Philipp MATTESDORFER (264) 

Driver 2  

Alexander MAIER 
Alexis GRAF VON WEDEL 
Patrick WEISS (273) 
Radmer QUIRIN (262) 
Markus MAIER (11) 

Michael FINSTER (279) 
Andreas STADLER 
Thomas KAISER 
Bernhard STÜBER 
Steffen URS(103) 
Erich KLIMA  
Bruno KNÜSLI (45) 
Gerhard WITZANY 

Christian von WEDEL 

Andreas ABSMANN 

Mario HUBER 

Laps  

18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
14 
13 
3 

Total Tm  

41:26.699 
43:23.647 
42:33.810 
43:21.520 
43:25.389 
43:41.755 
43:48.785 
41:49.268 
42:06.693 
42:12.068 
42:34.895 
42:38.564 
43:20.982 
43:34.339 
43:45.937 
43:21.380 
42:06.032 
36:11.493 
6:51.468 

3.331 

Diff  

1:56.948 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap  

1:56.948 
1 Lap 

47.710 
3.869 

16.366 
7.030 
1 Lap 

17.425 
5.375 

22.827 
3.669 

42.418 
13.357 
11.598 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

10 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm  

2:01.837 

2:11.551 

2:10.751 

2:14.710 

2:14.348 

2:13.410 

2:18.436 

2:16.990 

2:20.785 

2:20.739 

2:16.225 

2:17.904 

2:24.461 

2:21.894 

2:15.640 

2:16.656 

2:22.341 

2:15.563 

2:15.031 

Pit  

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 

Pen

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2020. 07. 04. 19:09:17 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 
1 H Tylmann Historic 

RESULT - Rennen 

Race (40:00 Time) started at 18:15:26 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 04. 17:55 



Pos  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNF 

No.  

20 

21 

24 

25 

27 

28 

22 

Team  

Trencar 
Teamwear.at 
MZR 
MZR2 
startup-bet2day 
Martini Racing 
Koglbauer Motorsport 1 

Car  

KTM X-Bow 
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 
KTM X-Bow 
KTM GT4 
Porsche 911.2 Cup 
Porsche 991 
Porsche 911  

Driver 1  

(847) Bob BAU 
(811) Manuel SÜßENGUTH 
(898) Max GRIP 
(812) Martin KOCH 
(867)  Christoph DOPPLER 
(897) Loca RETTENBACHER 
(801) Franz DEGEORGI 

Driver 2  

(811) Zoltan GEORG 

(825) Franz LAHMER 
(897) Josef MEYER 
(801) Svepes DIETER 

Laps  

17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
4 
3 

Total Tm  

40:27.640 
40:28.640 
40:53.842 
41:06.918 
41:04.254 
9:57.106 
6:04.909 

Diff  

1.000 
26.202 
39.278 
1 Lap 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap  

1.000 
25.202 
13.076 
1 Lap 

12 Laps 
1 Lap 

Best Tm  

1:56.565 

1:56.640 

2:00.586 

1:58.576 

1:59.345 

2:00.133 

1:59.888 

Pit  

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Pit Time  

3:03.419 
3:12.651 
3:04.249 
3:03.719 
3:04.665 

Pen

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2020. 07. 04. 18:02:19 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 
Ravenol 1 H Race 

RESULT - Rennen 

Race (40:00 Time) started at 17:16:04 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 04. 16:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

880 

849 

801 

803 

811 

897 

825 

850 

860 

829 

867 

813 

898 

888 

812 

802 

Name 

Clemens STADLER 

Bob BAU 

Ford' 'JOHN 

Stefan FUHRMANN 

Manuel SÜßENGUTH 

Josef MEYER 

Franz LAHMER 

Gerald AUBÖCK 

Gustav ENGELJARINGER 

Alex-Guillaume ELLINGER 

Christoph DOPPLER 

Angela KOCH 

Grip MAX 

Klaus KLAFFENBOECK 

Martin KOCH 

Georg KARNER 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

GBR 

SUI 

AUT 

Team 

Trencar 

Koglbauer Motorsport 

MS Racing 

Team Süßenguth 

Meyer Motorsport 

Koglbauer Motorsport 

Koglbauer Motorsport 

Autopark Wien 

startup ® & bet2day ra

Team MZR 

MZR Motorsportzentrum

Team RP 

MZR 

MS Racing 

Car 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

KTM X-Bow 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 911 991 GT3 Cup M

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 991.2 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 991 Cup 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

KTM X-Bow RR 

KTM X-Bow 

KTM X-Bow 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

KTM GT4 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Vintage 

2016 

2017 

2016 

2014 

2018 

2018 

2008 

2014 

2007 

2014 

2013 

2012 

2016 

2016 

2015 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

23:24.543 

23:30.090 

23:34.046 

23:35.464 

23:54.658 

23:55.383 

24:05.991 

24:06.854 

24:08.770 

24:12.327 

24:51.978 

24:57.593 

18:41.755 

14:40.703 

11:52.429 

Diff 

5.547 

9.503 

10.921 

30.115 

30.840 

41.448 

42.311 

44.227 

47.784 

1:27.435 

1:33.050 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:55.560 

1:56.526 

1:56.543 

1:55.866 

1:57.599 

1:57.275 

1:56.856 

1:58.865 

1:57.559 

1:59.009 

2:00.832 

2:01.183 

1:58.790 

1:59.689 

1:56.812 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

#813 - Track Limits - 10 sec. penalty 

Margin of Victory 

5.547 

Avg. Speed 

145,790 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.560 

Best Speed 

147,664 

Best Lap by 

880 - Clemens STADLER 

Printed: 2020. 07. 03. 18:10:26 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

Touring Car Masters 

RESULT Rennen 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:42:18 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 03. 17:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

880 

849 

888 

801 

825 

811 

860 

850 

867 

898 

813 

829 

897 

812 

802 

803 

Name 

Clemens STADLER 

Bob BAU 

Klaus KLAFFENBOECK 

Ford' 'JOHN 

Franz LAHMER 

Manuel SÜßENGUTH 

Gustav ENGELJARINGER 

Gerald AUBÖCK 

Christoph DOPPLER 

Grip MAX 

Angela KOCH 

Alex-Guillaume ELLINGER 

Josef MEYER 

Martin KOCH 

Georg KARNER 

Stefan FUHRMANN 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

GBR 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

Trencar 

Team RP 

Koglbauer Motorsport 

Koglbauer Motorsport 

Team Süßenguth 

Koglbauer Motorsport 

startup ® & bet2day ra

MZR Motorsportzentrum

Team MZR 

Autopark Wien 

Meyer Motorsport 

MZR 

MS Racing 

MS Racing 

Car 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

KTM X-Bow 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 991.2 

Porsche 911 991 GT3 Cup M

Porsche 991 Cup 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

KTM X-Bow RR 

KTM X-Bow 

KTM X-Bow 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

KTM GT4 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Vintage 

2016 

2017 

2016 

2016 

2018 

2014 

2014 

2008 

2014 

2012 

2013 

2007 

2018 

2016 

2015 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 

Total Tm 

23:28.396 

23:38.818 

23:53.629 

23:55.627 

24:00.355 

24:00.687 

24:01.381 

24:18.224 

24:25.590 

24:25.785 

24:36.998 

24:39.789 

25:14.215 

18:14.915 

Diff 

10.422 

25.233 

27.231 

31.959 

32.291 

32.985 

49.828 

57.194 

57.389 

1:08.602 

1:11.393 

1:45.819 

3 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:55.593 

1:57.039 

1:57.678 

1:57.992 

1:58.746 

1:58.529 

1:58.267 

1:59.651 

1:59.995 

1:59.648 

1:59.946 

2:00.462 

1:58.289 

1:58.071 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

Margin of Victory 

10.422 

Avg. Speed 

145,391 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.593 

Best Speed 

147,621 

Best Lap by 

880 - Clemens STADLER 

Printed: 2020. 07. 04. 13:17:13 

Race Director: Harald LEHNER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Balázs FERENCZI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

RSC Race Weekend - Pannoniaring 2020 

Touring Car Masters 

RESULT - Rennen 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:51:43 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 04. 12:45 


